Ladies
Position Name

1st Mary Knapman

2nd Ali Trauttmansdorff
3rd Zoe Oldfield

4th Kristina Siupsinskaite
5th Rebecca Fricker
6th Nadine Holland

7th Caroline Ford

8th Emilia Ayrton

9th Jean Hobbs

10th Michelle Ayrton
11th Amanda Overy

Category Time

F-Vao
F-V50
F-Vao
F-Vvao
F-Vao
F-Vvao
F-V50
F-U17
F-V70
F-Vvao
F-V50

11:57.7
12:11.4
12:21.1
14:15.0
16:03.1
16:39.8
16:57.0
17:03.9
17:05.3
17:16.1
17:25.4

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Gentlemen
Name

George Abbott
Tom Abbott

Euan O'Regan
Henry Brown
Alan Fricker

Liam Stokes
Terry Stokes
Owen Williamson
Tom Ulyatt
Matas Jasinevicius
Sean McGwyne
James Lambden
Mark Fox

Luke Williamson
Nick Ulyatt

Etan Zadjenko

Category Time

M - U20
M - SNR
M - U20
M - U17
M - V40
M - U15
M - V40
M - U15
M - U15
M - U20
M - SNR
M - V60
M - V40
M - V40
M - V40
M - U20

10:17.6
10:44.8
10:49.1
12:08.0
12:09.4
12:16.6
12:24.8
12:26.5
12:31.3
12:47.7
12:49.7
12:54.4
12:59.5
13:50.8
14:28.0
18:15.6



